
Grade 9 Boys Double Round Robin  Schedule Grade 9 Girls Double Round Robin Schedule

Games start at 4:30 Monday and Wednesday Games start at 4:30 Tuesday and Thursday
BOYS Monday, Oct 21 Wednesday, Nov 6 GIRLS Tuesday, Oct 15 Tuesday, Nov 5

MBCI MBCI @ Miles Mac GCCI @ REC GCCI MBCI @ Miles M ac Miles Mac @ Springfield
River East  (REC) KEC @ GCCI Maples @ Miles Mac MBCI KEC @ GCCI REC @ Maples
Miles Mac Maples @ Springfield Springfield @ KEC REC Maples @ Springfield MBCI @ GCCI
Kildonan East (KEC) REC Bye MBCI Bye KEC REC Bye KEC Bye
Springfield Miles Mac Thursday, Oct 17 Thursday, Nov 7
Maples Wednesday Oct 23 Wednesday, Nov 13 Maples Maples @ KEC Miles Mac @ MBCI
Garden City (GCCI) Maples @ KEC Miles Mac @ Springfield Springfield GCCI @ Miles Mac GCCI @ KEC

GCCI @ Miles Mac REC @ Maples REC @ MBCI Springfield @ Maples
Wednesday, Oct 2 REC @ MBCI MBCI @ GCCI Tuesday, Oct 1 Springfield Bye REC Bye
MBCI @ Maples Springfield Bye KEC Bye Maples @ MBCI Tuesday, Oct 22 Tuesday, Nov 12
REC @ Springfield REC @ Springfield Springfield @ GCCI KEC @ Maples
Miles Mac @ KEC Monday, Oct 28 Monday, Nov 18 Miles Mac @ KEC MBCI @ KEC Miles Mac @ GCCI
GCCI Bye GCCI @ Springfield Miles Mac @ MBCI GCCI Bye REC @ Miles Mac MBCI @ REC

MBCI @ KEC GCCI @ KEC Thursday, Oct 3 Maples Bye Springfield Bye
Monday, Oct 7 Miles Mac @ REC Springfield @ Maples KEC @ REC Thursday, Oct 24 Thursday, Nov 14
KEC @ REC Maples Bye REC Bye Springfield @ MBCI MBCI @ Maples REC @ GCCI
Springfield @ MBCI Maples @ GCCI Springfield @ REC Maples @ Miles Mac
Maples @ GCCI Wednesday, Oct 30 Wednesday, Nov 20 Miles Mac Bye KEC @ Miles Mac Springfield @ KEC
Miles Mac Bye Maples @ MBCI KEC @ Maples Tuesday, Oct 8 GCCI Bye MBCI Bye

Springfield @ REC Miles Mac @ GCCI GCCI @ REC Tuesday, Oct 29
Wedneday, Oct 9 KEC @ Miles Mac MBCI @ REC Miles Mac @ Maples REC @ KEC PLAYOFFS 
REC @ GCCI GCCI Bye Springfield Bye KEC @ Springfield MBCI @ Springfield Tuesday, Nov 19
Miles Mac @ Maples MBCI Bye GCCI @ Maples Quarter-finals
KEC @ Springfield Monday, Nov 4 Monday, Nov 25 Thursday, Oct 10 Miles Mac Bye
MBCI Bye REC @ KEC Springfield @ GCCI Springfield @ Miles Mac Thursday, Oct 31 Thursday, Nov 21

MBCI @ Springfield MBCI @ KEC Maples @ REC GCCI @ Springfield Semi-finals ** Miles  Mac
Wednesday, Oct 16 GCCI @ Maples REC @ Miles Mac GCCI @ MBCI KEC @ MBCI can't play on this day
Springfield @ Miles Mac Miles Mac Bye Maples Bye KEC Bye Miles Mac @ REC
Maples @ REC Maples Bye Tuesday, Nov 26
GCCI @ MBCI PLAYOFFS Championship Final
KEC Bye Wednesday, Nov 27th  

Quarter-finals

Monday, Dec 2
Semi-finals

Wednesday, Dec 4
Championship Final


